MISCELLANEOUS FORMULA
2.7% @ 55
CONTRACT ACTIVITY
Updated as of 6/30/12

Section 21354.5 (2.7% @ 55)

Employer

Code

0035
0791
0881
0303
1360
1292
1028
0694
0730
1504
0595
0562
1270
1834
0069
0706
0015
1704
0765
0936
1479
1436
1752
1299
0647
1979
0146
0907
0696
0549
0620
0691
1893
1356
1916
1106
1329
0740

Agency Name

Alhambra

Alhambra Redevelopment Agency

Alpine Fire Protection District

Anaheim

Anderson

Angels

Apple Valley Fire Protection District

Arcata

Arcata Fire Protection District

Area 12 Agency on Aging

Baldwin Park

Barstow

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Recreation and Park District
Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District

Bell

Benicia

Berkeley

Big Bear Area Regional Wastewater Agency
Calaveras County Water District

Calaveras Public Utility District

California Fairs Financing Authority

California Joint Powers Risk Management Authority
Callayomi County Water District

Central Marin Sanitation Agency

Clovis

Coastside Fire Protection District

Compton

Contra Costa County Mt .View Sanitary District
Corona

Crestline Lake Arrowhead Water Agency
Cudahy

Cupertino

Delta Diablo Sanitation District
Desert Hot Springs

Diablo Water District

Diamond Springs-El Dorado Fire Protection District
Dublin

Dublin San Ramon Services District

Amend
Effective Date

3/9/2006
4/20/2006
11/1/2002
12/2/2005
7/12/2008

10/19/2003
10/19/2002
9/21/2008
7/29/2007
10/7/2002
6/19/2005
6/22/2003
1/19/2006
1/22/2006
4/16/2007

7/1/2002
1/15/2003

3/8/2003

2/1/2004

7/1/2002

7/1/2002

7/6/2008

1/1/2005
8/18/2002
5/16/2006
6/21/2008

7/1/2002

7/1/2002
6/26/2004

6/1/2002
8/10/2008

12/22/2007
6/20/2004

3/4/2005
10/1/2005
7/10/2004
8/20/2005

11/22/2004



Employer
Code

1003
1462
0903
0407
1806
1472
1437
0623
0672
1858
0378
0683
1229
0867
1336
1493
0927
0830
1429
1981
1657
1465
1142
1532
0986
0102
0844
0356
1908
1814
1464
1435
0768
1929
0438
0739
0847
0557
0421
1373
0317
1994
0695
0569
1389
0292

Agency Name

East Kern Airport District

East Palo Alto Sanitary District

East Valley Water District

El Cerrito

Elk Grove

Encina Wastewater Authority

Encinitas

Estero Municipal Improvement District
Eureka

Eureka City Housing Authority

Fairfield

Forestville County Water District
Fowler

Georgetown Divide Public Utility District
Georgetown Fire Protection District
Grand Terrace

Groveland Community Services District
Hawaiian Gardens

Heartland Communications Facility Authority
Helendale Community Services District
Herald Fire Protection District
Hesperia

Hesperia County Water District

Hub Cities Consortium

Hughson

Humboldt County

Indian Wells

Indio

Ironhouse Sanitary District

Irvine

Jamestown Sanitary District

June Lake Public Utility District

Jurupa Community Services District
Lake Oroville Area Public Utility District
Lake Valley Fire Protection District
Lakeside Fire Protection District

Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary Dist of Marin County

Lincoln
Lindsay
Live Oak
Livermore

Local Agency Formation Commission of Solano Co.

Los Alamitos

Los Angeles City Housing Authority
Loyalton

Madera County

Amend
Effective Date

1/1/2006
10/8/2006
9/21/2002

7/2/2006
9/16/2002
7/28/2005

7/2/2005
10/1/2007

8/1/2002

3/1/2003

8/9/2002
5/16/2011
9/16/2006
6/19/2006

11/11/2006
9/23/2006
4/11/2007
1/12/2003

1/1/2005

7/1/2008

3/1/2008

11/24/2007

11/24/2007

7/1/2008

6/1/2002

6/4/2006
12/7/2008
9/16/2004

4/2/2005

7/5/2003

7/1/2008

9/9/2004

7/1/2006

3/1/2006
2/14/2009
4/24/2004

7/2/2006

1/8/2005
2/16/2003
5/18/2008
10/3/2003
10/4/2009
6/16/2002
9/20/2003

9/9/2004

4/1/2008



Employer
Code

1711
0063
1485
0366
1991
0043
0471
0298
1807
0928
0300
0130
0321
0323
0975
0231
1560
1400
0307
0290
0505
1093
1966
0716
1623
1555
1019
0379
0425
1078
1670
0355
1137
0856
1243
0521
0327
0460
1593
1297
1703
1219
0968
1892
0311
1035

Agency Name

March Joint Powers Authority

Marin County Sanitary District No. 1

Marin County Sanitary District No. 5

Marin Municipal Water District

Menifee

Menlo Park Fire Protection District
Merced County Housing Authority
Millbrae

Mission Springs Water District

Mohave Water Agency

Monrovia

Montebello

Monterey

Monterey Park

Monterey Peninsula Regional Park District
Mountain View

Murrieta

Murrieta Fire Protection District

Napa

Napa County Mosquito Abatement District
Nevada County

Norco

North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority
North County Fire Protection District of San Diego
North Tahoe Fire Protection District
Northstar Community Services District
Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control District
Orange

Orchard Dale County Water District
Orland

Otay Water District

Palm Springs

Patterson

Perris

Pine Cove Water District

Placer County Water Agency

Pleasanton

Port Hueneme

Port San Luis Harbor District

Porterville

Public Entity Risk Management Authority
Rancho Adobe Fire Protection District
Rancho California Water

Rancho Cordova

Rancho Santa Fe Fire Protection District
Reclamation District No. 833

Amend
Effective Date

6/25/2002
3/8/2003
6/1/2002
7/1/2003
6/8/2009
7/1/2003
9/9/2002
12/17/2006
7/1/2005
4/2/2005
12/1/2002
10/17/2004
2/16/2008
1/9/2010
7/1/2003
7/1/2007
6/24/2007
7/8/2007
1/1/2005
8/25/2007
7/1/2006
12/30/2006
11/11/2007
6/7/2009

12/18/2010

3/20/2004
4/9/2005

6/29/2003
9/1/2007

12/23/2004

12/29/2003

4/28/2002
7/1/2006
8/1/2004

12/1/2006
1/1/2004

12/7/2002

7/17/2006

10/1/2003
7/1/2006

11/3/2007
5/1/2011

6/23/2007

11/20/2005
7/1/2007

5/10/2008



Employer
Code

1253
0382
0330
0604
1131
0079
1155
1656
0065
1321
0775
1285
1274
0062
0917
1135
0628
0192
0145
0319
1288
1887
1467
1376
0194
0030
0326
0092
0395
0989
0054
0137
0598
1278
0394
0670
0913
0963
0237
1869
1662
0579
0312
1116
1153
0516

Agency Name

Redwood Empire Municipal Insurance Fund
Rialto

Richmond

Ridgecrest

Rincon Valley Fire Protection District
Riverside

Riverside County Transportation Commission
Rockville Cemetery District

Roseville

Ross Valley Fire Service

Running Springs Water District

Sacramento Regional Fire/EMS

San Andreas Sanitary District

San Bruno

San Diego Association of Governments

San Diego Metropolitan Transit Development Board
San Dieguito Water District

San Gabriel

San Gabriel County Water

San Luis Obispo

San Mateo County Schools Insurance Group
San Miguel Community Services District
San Miguel Consolidated Fire

San Ramon

Santa Barbara

Santa Clara

Santa Clara County Central Fire Protection District
Santa Fe Irrigation District

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Monica

Santa Rosa

Saratoga Fire Protection District
Sausalito-Marin Sanitary District

Selma

Sierra County

Sonora

South Coast Area Transit

South Gate

South Tahoe Public Utility

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District
Sunnyslope County Water District
Sunnyvale

Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency

Tiburon Fire Protection District

Amend
Effective Date

11/1/2008
11/21/2010
1/1/2003
7/30/2007
6/1/2010
8/30/2002
11/28/2002
5/26/2002
7/1/2002
10/15/2006
7/23/2002
3/1/2007
7/1/2002
12/16/2002
8/9/2002
6/9/2003
7/2/2005
11/25/2006
2/19/2007
1/30/2002
7/1/2002
3/1/2004
1/11/2007
6/25/2007
10/29/2005
12/17/2006
11/19/2007
1/1/2003
7/1/2002
9/24/2007
5/27/2007
1/1/2009
7/1/2007
10/18/2003
7/7/2007
8/25/2002
8/12/2006
11/4/2007
7/1/2002
6/28/2007
11/22/2002
10/1/2007
7/1/2007
6/22/2002
7/1/2002
1/1/2006



Employer
Code

1380
1614
1699
1654
1899
0897
1650
0945
1587
0902
0485
0463
0527
0520
1792
0929
1496
0209
2003
1970
1408
1556
1985
1661
0876
0479
1515
0134
0435

Agency Name

Town of Mammoth Lakes

Tri-County Schools Insurance Group

Trinity County Waterworks District #1
Truckee

Truckee Donner Public Utility District
Truckee Fire Protection District

Truckee Sanitary District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport District

Tuolumne Utilities District

Turlock

Ukiah

Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District
Vallejo

Vallejo Sanitation and Flood Control District
Valley Center Municipal Water District
Valley County Water District

Vandenberg Village Community Services District
Vernon

Victor Valley Transit Authority

Water Employee Services Authority

West Hollywood

Western Riverside Council of Governments
Wildomar

Wildomar Cemetery District

Willits

Willows Cemetery District

Windsor Fire Protection District

Woodland

Yuba City

Amend
Effective Date

7/5/2004
7/1/2008
11/1/2003
7/6/2003
1/1/2011
9/1/2003
7/4/2002
9/7/2003
7/26/2002
1/1/2008
10/12/2003
3/27/2002
10/5/2002
10/5/2002
8/17/2008
12/30/2003
9/18/2005
6/22/2008
8/22/2011
11/15/2007
11/26/2007
9/22/2005
1/5/2009
3/16/2006
3/17/2008
10/24/2005
1/1/2008
12/1/2003
6/28/2003
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